16
19
22
25

Ryan Cannon

(5)

Cian Moran

(10)
Jason Feehan

(13)

Darragh Mulchrone

Liam Quinn
Luke O'Donnell
Paul Joyce

Team Mentors
Jim Cannon
Paul Ryan
Kieran Hastings

(8)

Alan Heanue

17
20
23
26

Kilmeena
Black & White

(1)
Tom Cox

(3)

Robbie Murphy (C)

(6)

Kevin Hastings

(11)
Tadgh Daly

(14)
Jason Lawless

(9)

Finn Mulchrone

Donnachta McGauley 1§

Eoghan Smyth
Billy Lane

Kevin Lawless
Pat Coughlan

21
24

-

(4)
Lorcan Holland

(7)
Jack lvin

(12)
Noah Coughlan

(15)
Jamie Quinn

Lorcan Lane
Charlie McLoughlin
Jamie Durkin

fomelamnd

16
19
22
25

CLUB

Cluain Cearbin
-
oW

(2)
Chris O'Leary

(5)

Oran Kilcoyne

(10)
Donal Hynes

(13)
Rory O'Grady

Joe Gibbons
Corey Coyne

Team Mentors
Stephen Cannon

Dean Smyth

(8)

Darragh Cannon

17
20
23
26

Louisburgh
Black & amber

(1)

Joe Feeney

(3)
John Kitterick

(6)

Darragh Maxwell

(11)
Alex Cusack

(14)
Finn O'Malley

Tadgh Mc Cabe
Evan Coyne

Marcus O'Malley
Martin McGreal

S

Homelamnd

(9)
Brian Smyth

18
21
24
27

(4)

Jason Hyland

(7)

Sean Hoban

(12)
Sean McConnell

(15)
Michael Ball

JP Geraghty




Cumann Luth Chleas Gael

RESPECT _
RESPECT

Our games. Our choice. Homeland

Minor Division 4 League Final
Kilmeena

-V-
Louisburgh

Referee: Sean O'Neill
Pairc Naomh Muire, Tuar Mhic Eadaigh

Time: 7.00pm

Thursday 29th May 2025

e

FHomelamnd

HHomelamnd
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